
       

                                              FILM QUIZ 

1. WHICH DISNEY MOVIE WAS THE FIRST TO RELEASE A SOUND 
TRACK?

A. SNOW WHITE
B. CINDERELLA
C. BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

2.  TRUE OR FALSE?

THE ACTOR MR WORMWOOD WAS ALSO THE DIRECTOR
OF MATILDA.

3.   WHAT WAS THE SONG CALLED THAT ELSA SANG IN FROZEN 2?

A. INTO THE NIGHT
B. INTO THE UNKNOWN
C. LET IT BREAK ICE

4.  NAME THESE DISNEY DOGS

1.                                   2.                                        3. 

4.   



5.    WHOSE IDEA WAS IT TO MAKE MISSION IMPOSSIBLE INTO A 
      MOVIE?

A. TOM CRUISE
B. REBECCA FURGUSON
C. SIMON PEGG

6.  WHO IS THE DAUGHTER OF URSULA FROM DESCENDANTS 2?

A. MAL 
B. EVIE 
C. UMA

7.  WHAT ARE MUGGLES IN HARRY POTTER?

A. WIZARDS 
B. PEOPLE WHO DON’T KNOW THAT MAGIC EXISTS
C. OWLS

8.TRUE OR FALSE 

MICHAEL JACKSON WANTED TO PLAY SPIDER MAN IN THE MARVEL 
MOVIE.

9.  TRUE OR FALSE

MINIONS ONLY HAVE FOUR FINGERS.



10.  WHO ARE THESE CHARACTERS?

1.                          2.                           3.                               

11.   WHO IS MAVIS FROM HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA?

A. DRACULA’S WIFE
B. DRACULA’S DAUGHTER
C. DRACULA’S SISTER

12.  TRUE OR FALSE 

MILLIE MADE FORKEY IN TOY STORY 3.

[FUN FACTS

1.  TOY STORY’S WOODY WASN’T ORIGINALLY A COWBOY.
2. A MISTAKE ALMOST DELETED TOY STORY 2
3. PIXAR HAD A HARD TIME PUTTING TOYS ON SHELVES
4. THE AMOUNT OF BALLOONS USED IN UP WAS 10,297]



 ANSWERS
1. A

2. TRUE

3. B

4:

1. = NANA FROM PETER PAN

2.    = PLUTO FROM MICKEY MOUSE CLUB HOUSE

3.    = MAX FROM LITTLE MERMAID

5. A

6. C

7. B

8. TRUE

9.  FALSE  - MINIONS ONLY HAVE THREE FINGERS

10:

1. = BUZZ LIGHTYEAR
2. = MARY POPPINS
3. = ANNA

11. B

12. FALSE  - BONNY MADE FORKEY


